CH \$190,00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: IP Supplement to the Trademark Security Agreement dated November 8, 2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Neways, Inc.		02/05/2010	CORPORATION: UTAH
LTM Enterprises, Inc.		02/05/2010	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Silver Point Finance, LLC	
Street Address:	2 Greenwich Plaza	
City:	Greenwich	
State/Country:	CONNECTICUT	
Postal Code:	06830	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Serial Number:	77493373	NEUROBALANCE TECHNOLOGY	
Serial Number:	77437884	MEGATONIN	
Serial Number:	77390271	NEWAYS HEALTHY HOMES	
Serial Number:	77153845		
Serial Number:	77184750	EXUBERANCE	
Serial Number:	77068670	DURIAN FUSION	
Serial Number:	76426389	INDULGE	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)862-2000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-862-2000

Email: christine.casey@kirkland.com, cpaschoal@kirkland.com

Correspondent Name: Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Address Line 1: 601 Lexington Avenue

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004146 FRAME: 0191

900154258

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	40692-10 CAC		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Christine Casey		
Signature:	/Christine Casey/		
Date:	02/08/2010		
Total Attachments: 2 source=Neways Silverpoint IP Supp#page1.tif source=Neways Silverpoint IP Supp#page2.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 004146 FRAME: 0192

IP SUPPLEMENT

This IP SUPPLEMENT (this "Supplement") dated as of Young 2010 is delivered pursuant to and supplements the Trademark Security Agreement dated as of November 8, 2006 (said Trademark Security Agreement, as it may heretofore have been and as it may hereafter be further amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, being the "Trademark Security Agreement"), among Neways, Inc., a Utah corporation ("Neways") and LTM Enterprises, Inc., a Nevada corporation (the "Borrower") (the Borrower together with Neways, the "Pledgors"), and Silver Point Finance, LLC, in its capacity as Collateral Agent ("Collateral Agent"). Capitalized terms used herein not otherwise defined herein shall have the meanings ascribed thereto in the Trademark Security Agreement.

Pledgors grant to Collateral Agent a security interest in all of the Pledgors' right, title and interest in and to the Subject Trademarks set forth on Schedule A annexed hereto. All such Trademark Collateral shall be deemed to be part of the Trademark Collateral and shall be hereafter subject to each of the terms and conditions of the Trademark Security Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Pledgors have caused this Trademark Security Agreement Supplement to be duly executed and delivered by its respective duly authorized officer as of persons, 2010.

NEWAYS, INC. By: Brue R Mudseh
Name: Bruce R. Murdock
Title: Secretary
LTM ENTERPRISES INC
Name: Christopher S. Crump

Title: Vice President

SCHEDULE A

TO

IP SUPPLEMENT

U.S. TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Applicant / Owner	Trademark	Application No. / Date	Registration No. / Date
Neways, Inc.	NEUROBALANCE TECHNOLOGY	77493373 filed 6/06/2008	
Neways, Inc.	MEGATONIN	77437884 4/02/2008	3555156 12/30/2008
Neways, Inc.	NEWAYS HEALTHY HOMES	77390271 2/06/2008	3709468 11/10/2009
Neways, Inc.	Design Only	77153845 7/31/2007	3380572 2/12/2008
Neways, Inc.	EXUBERANCE	77184750 5/18/2007	
Neways, Inc.	DURIAN FUSION	77068670 12/20/2006	3432089 5/20/2008
Neways, Inc.	INDULGE	76426389 7/01/2002	

IP Supplement (First Lien)

TRADEMARK REEL: 004146 FRAME: 0194

RECORDED: 02/08/2010